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4/1/2023 Saturday 41,507 1,590 1,469 175 304 8 782 335 234 2,907 82 15 1 21 49,409 

4/2/2023 Sunday 47,042 1,285 1,029 207 272 5 570 328 165 2,063 29 5 1 9 53,001 

4/3/2023 Monday 29,690 2,252 3,233 128 249 18 1,529 584 520 6,117 111 24 32 74 44,487 

4/4/2023 Tuesday 28,646 2,537 3,463 116 265 14 1,633 531 517 6,938 183 40 43 94 44,926 

4/5/2023 Wednesday 34,495 2,529 3,426 169 310 13 1,650 570 548 6,845 192 35 42 87 50,824 

4/6/2023 Thursday 45,176 2,414 3,265 206 405 10 1,726 565 576 6,601 177 26 40 53 61,187 

4/7/2023 Friday 54,644 1,961 2,435 232 482 9 1,464 501 440 5,212 144 24 33 49 67,581 

4/8/2023 Saturday 49,423 1,110 1,086 201 325 9 694 317 194 2,739 67 9 2 34 56,176 

4/9/2023 Sunday 56,381 1,274 1,023 144 178 6 449 248 124 1,711 27 10 - 20 61,575 

4/10/2023 Monday 47,376 1,866 2,309 179 365 10 1,509 501 496 5,908 107 24 45 52 60,695 

4/11/2023 Tuesday 30,990 2,393 3,227 124 307 8 1,530 507 534 6,970 183 33 38 65 46,844 

4/12/2023 Wednesday 31,090 2,432 3,259 149 312 6 1,587 611 591 6,742 202 34 57 86 47,072 

4/13/2023 Thursday 35,329 2,258 3,081 167 316 9 1,681 603 596 6,595 200 26 28 73 50,889 

4/14/2023 Friday 45,012 2,102 2,839 224 452 16 1,624 536 504 6,062 148 23 19 51 59,561 

4/15/2023 Saturday 47,371 1,483 1,515 263 366 4 809 303 225 2,918 81 11 2 128 55,351 

4/16/2023 Sunday 47,382 1,320 1,154 243 282 5 559 329 169 2,035 27 4 1 180 53,510 

4/17/2023 Monday 29,213 1,820 2,436 151 238 13 1,497 518 441 6,186 115 25 21 228 42,674 

4/18/2023 Tuesday 25,695 2,512 3,488 142 263 13 1,669 526 547 7,053 204 34 18 292 42,164 

4/19/2023 Wednesday 26,518 2,518 3,498 148 289 15 1,678 527 549 6,809 216 31 6 317 42,802 

4/20/2023 Thursday 31,194 2,427 3,393 161 330 18 1,709 619 583 6,691 168 30 11 298 47,334 

4/21/2023 Friday 42,038 2,182 3,047 222 337 8 1,691 550 600 6,180 165 27 12 286 57,059 

4/22/2023 Saturday 41,549 1,550 1,481 217 338 6 861 345 208 2,937 87 10 - 153 49,589 

4/23/2023 Sunday 47,703 1,245 1,011 208 270 11 535 291 187 2,081 24 6 - 156 53,572 

4/24/2023 Monday 28,418 2,309 3,169 110 282 13 1,593 530 481 6,243 136 25 5 249 43,314 

4/25/2023 Tuesday 24,824 2,559 3,468 109 254 12 1,675 564 593 7,088 195 21 10 278 41,372 

4/26/2023 Wednesday 25,888 2,525 3,450 151 287 15 1,697 569 587 6,834 204 35 9 356 42,251 

4/27/2023 Thursday 31,470 1,950 2,555 182 423 10 1,779 574 597 6,695 174 27 7 288 46,443 

4/28/2023 Friday 38,342 2,154 3,045 184 386 10 1,627 524 533 6,253 167 30 18 247 53,273 

4/29/2023 Saturday 39,980 1,498 1,272 176 318 11 850 311 223 3,069 84 9 2 168 47,803 

4/30/2023 Sunday 41,846 1,150 1,051 135 225 4 540 292 174 2,101 39 6 - 117 47,563 

5/1/2023 Monday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

April 2023 TOTAL 1,146,232 59,205 74,177 5,223 9,430 309 39,197 14,109 12,736 154,583 3,938 659 503 4,509 1,520,301 

April 2022 TOTAL 1,137,522 70,722 77,503 5,924 9,476 274 42,328 13,681 13,745 166,753 4,206 693 310 1,973 1,543,137 

4/1/2022 4/30/2022 8,710 (11,517) (3,326) (701) (46) 35 (3,131) 428 (1,009) (12,170) (268) (34) 193 2,536 (22,836) 

4/1/2023 4/30/2023 0.8% -16.3% -4.3% -11.8% -0.5% 12.8% -7.4% 3.1% -7.3% -7.3% -6.4% -4.9% 62.3% 128.5% -1.5%
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